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Wed 11/15/2023 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Kingston (Jamboree) Kingston High School
Tue 11/21/2023 5:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Valley Park Valley Park Sr. High School
Mon 11/27/2023 4:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Seckman Tourney Seckman Senior High School
Wed 11/29/2023 7:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Seckman Tourney Seckman Senior High School
Thu 11/30/2023 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball @ DuBourg Bishop DuBourg High School
Fri 12/01/2023 4:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Seckman Tourney Seckman Senior High School
Mon 12/04/2023 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Doe Run Invitational vs Lutheran

South
Herculaneum High School

Wed 12/06/2023 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Doe Run Invitational vs
Herculaneum

Herculaneum High School

Fri 12/08/2023 TBD HS Girls Basketball @ Doe Run Invitational Herculaneum High School
Thu 12/14/2023 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Valley of Caledonia Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Tue 12/19/2023 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Viburnum Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Wed 12/27/2023 2:30 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Kingston Tourney vs Perryville Kingston High School
Thu 12/28/2023 TBD HS Girls Basketball @ Kingston Tourney Kingston High School
Fri 12/29/2023 TBD HS Girls Basketball @ Kingston Tourney Kingston High School
Sat 12/30/2023 TBD HS Girls Basketball @ Kingston Tourney Kingston High School
Wed 01/03/2024 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Valle Catholic Valle Catholic High School
Tue 01/09/2024 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Kingston Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Thu 01/11/2024 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Hancock Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Fri 01/12/2024 4:30 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Principia The Principia School
Tue 01/16/2024 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Oak Ridge Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Thu 01/18/2024 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Grandview Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Tue 01/23/2024 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball vs De Soto Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Wed 01/24/2024 4:30 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Kingston Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Fri 01/26/2024 7:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Mon 01/29/2024 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ St. Paul Lutheran St. Paul Lutheran High School
Wed 01/31/2024 5:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Bismarck Bismarck High School
Thu 02/01/2024 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball vs St. Vincent Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Mon 02/05/2024 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Bourbon Bourbon High School
Wed 02/07/2024 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Jefferson R-7 Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Fri 02/09/2024 6:00 pm Hs Girls Basketball vs Herculaneum (Senior Night) Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Mon 02/12/2024 4:30 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Crossroads College Prep Crossroads College Preparatory School
Wed 02/14/2024 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Christian High School Christian High School
Mon 02/19/2024 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Principia vs St. Vincent The Principia School
Sat 02/24/2024 TBD Hs Basketball District Tournament TBD
Mon 06/10/2024 5:00 pm Boys' Basketball Camp 3rd - 5th Grade Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Tue 06/11/2024 5:00 pm Boys' Basketball Camp 3rd - 5th Grade Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
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Wed 06/12/2024 5:00 pm Boys' Basketball Camp 3rd - 5th Grade Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Mon 06/17/2024 5:00 pm Girls' Basketball Camp Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Tue 06/18/2024 5:00 pm Girls' Basketball Camp Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Wed 06/19/2024 5:00 pm Girls' Basketball Camp Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium
Thu 06/20/2024 5:00 pm Girls' Basketball Camp Arvel B. Popp Gymnasium


